
Company Name:  Stratfield Mortimer Parish Council Project No.: 

Project Name:   Replacement Defib Cabinets for external sites in Mortimer
Location:                Surgery, Horse & Groom, Sansome

Date:                       2 May 2023

Ref #
Bid 

Item # Item Description Qty.

1 1.001 Defibsafe 2 Locked & Heated (replace all 3 old DS1s) 3 520 1,560.00£         525 1,575.00£            

2 1.002

3 1.003

4 1.004

5 1.005

6 1.006 Sentry Locked and Heated (as per one in old BT Kiosk) 3 750 2,250.00£            

7 1.007

8 1.008 Delivery 3 25 75.00£                 25 75.00£                 

9 1.009

TOTAL BASE BID

VAT 20

TOTAL BID AMOUNT W/O installation

1 0.001 Installation by sub-contractor 3 -£                   250 750.00£               250 750.00£               

TOTAL BID AMOUNT with installation
Delivery inlcuded.

Installation not offered

330.00£                        

1,980.00£                     

2,730.00£                     

1,560.00£                      

1,872.00£                      

312.00£                         

1,650.00£                     

Community Heartbeat Trust 

UNIT 

AMOUNT  BID 

WEL Medical

BID QUANTITIES

UNIT 

AMOUNT  BID 

                                         QUOTATION TABULATION - Option 1 (3 cabinets)

2,790.00£                     

3,540.00£                     

Community Heartbeat Trust 

(alternative cabinet)

UNIT 

AMOUNT  BID 

2,325.00£                     

465.00£                        


